Menner - Toutho	The state of the s		
From (Person): Jouyn 7	9	Date/Time	11/4/18/0 4.05 pr
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD	하게 되었다면 하다 아니는 이 없는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하다고 있다.	, Pr	46855
at Workshop m/s	SKM 5902R 8K Automobile ent # 04-14/15	Tel: 8121	The state of the s
Policy No: DMB18N13	The state of the s	No: SNM1800180	3002
Sum Insured:	To the same of the	cess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A	06/04/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV	<sub>24 HRS</sub> <sup>1</sup> ωρ)	12/04/ 2018 H.O.D. F	indorsement
Date/Time 417pm@1114	III8 Person Contacted: Xi	Org Vehicle (IN	
	tion ( ) Estimate		
	02R-NBA/AIG180064	0 11 /	DOA 6/4/18
PC 468	58 - NBAAIG18006461	) y D	OA: 6/4/18
14/12/18@ 6.33M CO	whened with susan i	4 65700, 7 0	neps by even
100.14	(2/236, 68%)		

. .

Taff REF	CT
1	MENI
From Date	Type: WORLENGEL Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (Th) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traffer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	
at Workshop m/s	Makes Hyunder Elantra. co (59/ Colour Black AC Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 67416 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No. KMHDH41CMEU129543
Claims No.	Gen Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt. or
(&lient's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil HS/Rm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 205 55 Klb.
(Policy Condition)	R: 6
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Confinentel
Bal, or Market Value.	Front Rear 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal L/Bal mm
Est Repairs	D.O.A. D.O.I 15/1/18/01/40
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Skyndo Soon Lee
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Regft / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Ord / Chassis Hame / Body Structure disease and the seminary
,	
RECEIVE	D 1 7 DEC 2018
IXLUL.	
-	
E 32	
OstarTyne File Pass to : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Add F	
	Intersew 15 a mont
Report Format: WEL-TP	Tachilloxs (\$ - grown
Lump Sum / 1.8 (5) 5700	Westerd 15
	570

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Apr 2018		11 Apr 2018 16:05 Assign					New Assignm Cancel Case	ent
Total Control of the	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			Territoria de la compara de la	[Creater	d by insurer]	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Insured:	PARSH M	ARINE (S) PTE. L	TD., Co. Reg.	No.: 201109	9413W	Leicatet	a by msurer]		
Main Claimant:	The same of the same of the same	NI VENKATESAN							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKM590	2R			Date of Loss:	06/04/20			
Claim Type:		118D01803C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMB1SN1	DMB1SN1722091801 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	PC4685S				Policy No. (Claimant):				
Repairer:	CV A.			.0.19	Excess:	S\$0.00	media ningana di in		
Handling Insurer:		obile Pte Ltd (Pi ping Insurance (							
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte						0005 01, 41	
Adj Asg. Remarks:		SSIGN XING GUO			į r mar npc	000 20/0	4/2010]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All   Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.						View All   Compo	se case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Connet Test - 1		11 2
Due Date	Priority	Type Task (	Group Subj	ect Han	dler Assign	ned By	Search Tasks Completed On	Create New Task	-

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Sent: To: Cc:	Pioneer Workshop <pre> pioneer@skauto.com.sg&gt; Friday, 14 December 2018 6:33 PM Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING  SUR; CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Simon Koh; SK Admin; Admin A; Admi</pre>
Subject:	XIONG KHOO; Julie Johari; Susan Koh Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC4685S & SKM5902R ON 06 APR 2018
Dear Ms Shiau Chan	
Thank you for your email.	
We confirm acceptance of your 0	Offer at \$5,700.00 and 07 days of repair.
Best Regards	
Susan	
C/O SK Automobile Pte Ltd	
On Thu, Dec 13, 2018 at 5:46 PM	1 Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dear Susan,	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Offer Lump Sum \$5,700.00 and	d 7 repair days.
Kindly confirm.	
Best Regards,	
Shiau Chan (Ms)   Case Handle	т
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt	d

#### Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Pioneer Workshop pioneer@skauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 14 August 2018 4:27 PM

To:

SUR; CS A Team; Admin A

Cc:

Simon Koh; SK Admin; JING XIONG KHOO; Julie Johari; Susan Koh

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC4685S & SKM5902R ON 06 APR 2018

Dear Sirs/Mdm

Please assist to finalize the case.

Vehicle No. D.O.A

: SKM5902R 06/04/2018

Your Claim No.: SNM18D01803

Parts : 9,280.20 less 20% S/Nett : 1,032.00 Labour : 1,830.00 Total 10,286.16 less 20%

Lump Sum 8,228.93

Can we close the case at \$8,220.00 ?

Please acknowledge finalization asap please.....

THANK YOU

Best Regards

Susan

C/O SK Automobile Pte Ltd



ROC No.: 201500047H 1 Soon Lee Street #04-44/45 Pioneer Centre Singapore 627605 Tel: 6262 4438 Fax: 6484 1111

Date : 10 04 18 Your Ref : PC 4685 S	
To: China Taiping Insurance Con	ngepon) Plo Hd By Fax & Email
Attn: Motor Claims Department.  Re: Accident involving motor vehicle nos Along Tuas Rd > PIE	SKM 6902R and PC 4685S
Delegal Bloom Land	pairers of motor vehicle noSEM_5902 R_ nicle noPC_46855 2 working days. urveyors to conduct a pre-repair inspection on our
Location : 1 Soon Lee Street #04-44/4! Pioneer Centre Singapore 627605  Contact/Tel : Michael 9018 3598/ Xiong 8	
behalf of our said customer to conduct the savehicle thereafter.  Thank You.	ays, we shall carry out to appoint our own surveyors on aid pre-repair inspection and proceed to repair the said  FOR SURVEYOR  Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.
E-mail: pioneer@skauto.com.sg	Appointed Surveyor:  (Name & Signature)  Date of Inspection:
	Time of Inspection:

Main office: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ard doord.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/04/2018 11:55	
Date Of Accident	06/04/2018 17:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	TUAS ROAD TOWARDS PIE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	THE SECOND VEHICLE	

County of Loos	2.5 (2.742.4.2.2	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKM5902R	
to the trade of the same		

Insured/Policyholder

VEERAMANI VENKATESAN Name Of Registered Owner

S7868590E NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-93266064 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-93266064 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer

ELANTRA-1.6 D/AB 2WD 4DR (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

2100367611-04 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

VEERAMANI VENKATESAN Name of Driver

S7868590E NRIC No 14/06/1978 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 16/06/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93266064 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-93266064 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

3 RIVERVALE LINK Address

#14-27

545119 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC4685S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MD FADZIL BIN MD POUZIN Name of Driver

S1702986Z NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

81380773

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

VEERAMANI VENKATESAN Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT INJURY

SKM5902R

YES

NO

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Pigase report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful reisrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insuranco Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose anti/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers (lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/euthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Contro Porsorpel's Signature Name: PC / WATTO

Street Section 2

## Sketch Plan #2

KETCH PLAN	V S KARATAN			
	TARIE TO A TO	A: sk	M tgor R.	
11 1 1	Hali			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT			
On 6 4 18 @	1710 had I was +	enulling ale	ing that Ad to	seral!
	slow as it was a traffic light of Red.  down and stopp I fett an impar			
Enoldenly	I fer an impu	a in my i	en.	
I alighted	from my car	m I realis	sed vahide B.	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.		/ 1/	es es
V. Verling	v. ver (n.		N 09104/70	60
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyho		orting Contro Personies y Signature	WADA





SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 201500047H) 1 Soon Lee Street #04-44/45 **Pioneer Centre** Singapore 627605

Tel: 626204438 Fax: 6484 1111

TO

: CHINA TAIPING

DATE : 9-Apr-18

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

**ESTIMATE REPORT** 

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

NAME

VEHICLE NO : SKM5902R

ADDRESS

MODEL

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

TEL. NO.

CHASSIS NO :

OWNER'S INSURANCE

POLICY NO.

DATE :

ACCIDENT DETAILS

TIME :

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

MICHAEL 9018 3598 / KUMAR 9897 3736

#### QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

/N	DESCRIPTION		UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	BOOT LID	1	\$	1,720.00	\$ 90	7-65 1,720.00
	BOOT LID DETECTOR INNER	1	\$	351.50	\$	351.50
3	BOOT LID DETECTOR OUTER	1	\$	310.00	\$	310.00
	BOOT LID REFLECTOR LH	1/1	\$	519.20	\$	1,3 <del>28.</del> 00
5	BOOT LID INNER TRIM	1	\$	548.00	\$ 19	2-80 548.00
6	BOOT LID INNER LOCK	1	\$	487.00	\$	58 487.00
7	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	1	\$	42.70	\$	42.70
8	BOOT LID EMBLEM "ELANTRA"	1	\$	68.60	\$	68.60
9	BOOT LID EMBLEM "ELITE"	1	\$	65.50	\$	65.50
10	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$	132.00	\$	264.00
11	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$	37.40	\$	37.40
12	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$	254.00	\$ 11	254.00
13	TAILLAMP	12	\$	388-90 878:00	\$ 38	1,752.00
14	TAILLAMP PANEL .	2	\$	258.00	\$	516.00
15	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
16	REAR BUMPER	1	\$	678.00	\$4	59 678.00
17	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$	54.50	\$	109.00

18	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	4	\$ 25.00	\$	100.00
_	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 120.00	\$	240.00
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 455.00	\$ 325	455.00
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER LH	1	\$ 189.00	\$	189.00
	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM	2	\$ 346.00	\$ 34	692.00
_	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER	1	\$ 956.00	\$	956.00
	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 455	000.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 88.	289.00
-	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	\$ 1,289.00	\$	1,289.00
2		1	\$ 690.00	\$ 000	× 690.00
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 445.00	\$ 27	2 445.00

TOTAL PRICE LESS 20% SUB TOTAL PRICE 15,106.70 5355 3,021.34 12,085.36

4284

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	IT S/NETT	TOTA	L S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$	1,800.00	\$ 600	1,800.00
_	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP SET	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
	TAILLAMP CLIP SET	1	s	32.00	\$	32.00
	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP SET	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
7	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET	1	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
,	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR SET	1	\$	250.00	\$	250.00

TOTAL

2,607.00 \$

1032.

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS.	\$ 1,400.00	Jos.
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA .	\$ 1,100.00	800
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT.	\$ 250.00	60.
4	PERFORM REAR WIRING CHECK.	\$ 60.00	30.
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.	\$ 80.00	40.

6 REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA.	\$	80.00	30
7 TRANFER BOOT LID MECHANISM.	\$	80.00	60.
8 CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	s	80.00	2-

1830 -

TOTAL

\$ 3,130.00

#### ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST TOTAL LABOUR COST TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 14,692.36 \$ 3,130.00 \$ 17,822.36

#### APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER Tanjohn 97495749
13/4/188 1745
WP'
Sure (likeanto.com.
7 days.
Lumpsum
Reservey offer nepar

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4284 1032 1830. 7146 4/5\$5702 7days

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18006711/T1QD3N2

Date:

20/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN1722091801

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKM5902R

No:

Insured Vehicle PC4685S

TP

Date of Loss:

06/04/2018

Nature of

Claim:

Claim No:

SNM18D01803C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SKM5902R

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 D/AB 2WD 4DR (A)

Engine No:

G4FGEU256460

Reg. Date:

20/03/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHDH41CMEU129543 67416 km

Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1591 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/55R16 Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Continental 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 14,692.36	Adjuster's 5,316.00	Difference 9,376.36	Diff % 63.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour Paintwork Labour	3,130.00 0.00	1,830.00	1,300.00 0.00	41.53
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	17,822.36	7,146.00 5,700.00	10,676.36	59.90
(\$\$)	17,822.36	5,700.00	12,122.36	68.02
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,247.57	399.00	848.57	68.02
Nett Amount (S\$)	19,069.93	6,099.00	12,970.93	68.02

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/04/2018

Date Inspected:

13/04/2018 Inspected At:

SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Pioneer) 1 Soon Lee Street #04-44/45, Pioneer

Centre

Singapore 627605

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Dec 2018)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 D/AB 2WD 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKM5902R)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Bent	1,720.00 FL	
2	1		*BOOT LID DETECTOR INNER	Not Necessary	351.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID DETECTOR OUTER	Cracked	310.00 FL	
4	1		*BOOT LID REFLECTOR	N/s Cracked/O/s Not Necessary	1,328.00 FL	
5	1		*BOOT LID INNER TRIM	Deformed		*192.80 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Bent		*158.00 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	Bent	42.70 FL	*42.70 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM ELANTRA	Necessary	68.60 FL	*68.60 FL
9	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM ELITE	Necessary	65.50 FL	
10	2		*BOOT LID HINGE	Repair	264.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOT LID LOGO	Necessary	37.40 FL	
12	1		*BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	Cut		*115.20 FL
13	1		*TAILLAMP	N/s Cracked/O/s Not Necessary	1,752.00 FL	*388.90 FL
	0		*TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	516.00 FL	*-FL
14	2		*REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	550.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	678.00 FL	*459.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	109.00 FL	*109.00 FL
17	2			Necessary	100.00 FL	*100.00 FL
18	4		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Cut		*240.00 FL
19	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Bent		*325.00 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Deformed		*189.00 FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER LH	Torn		*343.20 FL
22	2		*REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM	Repair	956.00 FL	
23	1		*EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER	Bent		*455.30 FL
24	1		*REAR END PANEL		289.00 FL	
25	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	1,289.00 FL	-
26	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair		*168.00 FL
27	1		*REAR DETECTOR WIREHARNESS	Torn		*272.00 FL
28	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Deformed		
29	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	
30	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	
31	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	Missing		*600.00 FS
32	1		*SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	
33	1		*SET TAILLAMP CLIP	Necessary	32.00 FS	[1] - 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
34	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	
35	1		*SET REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	100.00 FS	
36	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Necessary	25.00 FS	
0.7	0.040		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 F	
37			*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	250.00 F	s *200.00 FS
38						
F=F	ranchi	se part. S	=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Report was unsubmitted			

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$)	17,713.70	6,387.00
				- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$		1,071.00
				Total Parts (S\$	14,692.36	5,316.00
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		0112022	200.00
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,400.00	800.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,100.00	800.00
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	New	250.00	60.00
4	PERFORM REAR WIRING CHECK	New	60.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	30.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA	New	80.00	30.00
7	TRANFER BOOT LID MECHANISM	New	80.00	60.00
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	80.00	20.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,130.00	1,830.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >